66
95
97

207
192
273

157
465
412

CATTANEO
SCRIMAGLIA
PIANA

PELLEGRINI
Glzzl
DELLA VECCHIA

MARCO
MATTIA
ROLANDO

SARA
NOEMI
MARA

17/06/1974
02/10/1987
04/10/1982

05/05/1986
01/09/1975
13/11/1971

PHYSIOWELL
BOGNANCO
GENZIANELLA

PHYSIOWELL
TRIATLON LECCO
PALZOLA

No
No
No

No
No
No

No
No
No

No
No
No

1,02,52
1,02,58
1,03,25

1,19,22
1,22,32
1,22,38

<



